
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Weight Throw M50 (11.340)
Judge: 

Stephen Whyte GBR Budapest, HUN 14-03-27WORLD RECORD MASTERS (50) 22.10

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-28  08:00:00

End: 19-03-28  09:25:00

1 2676 Gintautas MISEVICIUS M50 19.43Lithuania

2 1649 Holger FETTKE M50 18.92  SB   Germany

3 3433 Grzegorz PAWELSKI M50 18.89     Poland

4 3596 Pawel SWIDZINSKI M50 18.66  SB   Poland

5 2826 Iver HYTTEN M50 18.38     Norway

6 1673 Martin GLEIXNER M50 17.79  SB   Germany

7 486 Petr SUCHOMEL M50 17.22  SB   Czech Republic

8 3575 Marek STOLARCZYK M50 17.18     Poland

9 1245 Gareth COOK M50 16.07  SB   Great Britain and Northern Ireland

10 2740 Richard BOT M50 15.12     Netherlands

11 445 Jiri MATURA M50 14.69  SB   Czech Republic

12 517 Allan K NIELSEN M50 14.41     Denmark

13 2541 Kengo KUBOTA M50 13.85     Japan

14 2750 Pascal GEURSEN M50 12.99  SB   Netherlands

15 880 Jari JÄRVENPÄÄ M50 11.04     Finland

16 259 JORDAO Paulo RIBEIRO M50 10.78     Brazil

17 2707 GONZALEZ Jorge Ulises AZNAR M50 10.11     Mexico

18 1323 David GLENDOWER M50  9.84     Great Britain and Northern Ireland
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I II III IV V VI

x 18.23 x x 19.43 xGintautas MISEVICIUS

18.92 17.89 18.15 x 18.26 xHolger FETTKE

18.31 18.16 x 18.89 x xGrzegorz PAWELSKI

17.78 x 17.82 18.55 18.62 18.66Pawel SWIDZINSKI

17.21 18.38 x x x 17.86Iver HYTTEN

x 17.05 17.79 x 17.48 17.78Martin GLEIXNER

x x 16.35 x x 17.22Petr SUCHOMEL

16.80 17.18 x x x xMarek STOLARCZYK

15.43 16.07 xGareth COOK

15.12 x 15.08Richard BOT

13.62 14.69 14.64Jiri MATURA

13.58 14.41 xAllan K NIELSEN

x 13.28 13.85Kengo KUBOTA

12.99 11.98 xPascal GEURSEN

11.04 10.90 xJari JÄRVENPÄÄ

x 10.44 10.78JORDAO Paulo RIBEIRO

10.11 x xGONZALEZ Jorge Ulises AZNAR

9.84 x 9.57David GLENDOWER

  Note:

SB -Season Best
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